

Name:                                                                                                                              Grade:		PEN TOOL FORMATIVE RUBRIC 
	Standard Criterion 
	Essential Learning
	Mastery
	Proficient 
	Emerging
	Insufficient
	No Evidence
	Teacher Comments: why you did or did not achieve the level for each category?

	PRODUCTION
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TECHNIQUE
Understanding how to professionally apply common industry tools, software, and equipment within a project setting.
	Using appropriate Tool & Palettes within Adobe Illustrator (Color Palette, Pathfinder Palette, Tool Bar, Shape Tool)
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	

	
	Using Pen Tool appropriately within Adobe Illustrator
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	

	
	Correct use of Layers for the Design Layout with in Adobe Illustrator
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	

	
	Appropriate Test Print/ Proofs 
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	

	Post-Production/ Bindery
	

	Understanding of proper and safe equipment use and operation in order to complete the project in accordance to common industry practices.
	Final print product quality and count
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	

	
	All Elements of the Project are Turned in and in Correct Order. 
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	

	Production Technique:
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	

	Post-Production/ Bindery
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	

	Overall:
	4
A
	3
B
	2
C
	1
D
	0
F
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